
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Toscanini and Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra of NewYork,
"Semiramide" Overture (Ros-
sini)
*7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Ormandy and Philadelphia
Orchestra,
"Dido and Aeneas" Suite (Pur-
cell)
8.17 Heddle Nash (tenor),
"To the Queen of My Heart,"
"Love’s Philosophy" (Delius)
8.21 Frank Hutchens and Lind-
ley Evans (pianos) with ‘Dr.
Edgar L. Bainton and ABC Sya-
ney Orchestra,
"Phantasy," Concerto for Two
Pianos and Orchestra (Frank
Hutchens)
8.37 From the Studio: Patricia
Thorn (mezzo-soprano),
Songs by Roger Quilter: "The
Time of Roses," "Over the Land
Is April,"’ "The Pucpain Tree,""Dream Valley"
8.47 Sir Henry Wood and Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra,
Children’s Overture (Quilter)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Elgar and His Music
40. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
410.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN ay1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 "Mighty Minnites"
8.156 Variety
8.46 "Vanity Fair’
9. 0 "Those Were The Days.’
Old Time Dance by Harry
idson and his Orchestra
> "Forbidden Gold"
9.45 "The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
10. O For the music lover
10.30 Close déwn

GANZ72 WVERGARGILL680 ke. 441 m,

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices2 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 session
6. O Children’s session: ‘Cousin
Anne"
45 Dance orchestras on the air0 "Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS

6.45 "Hop Along Cassidy
7. 0 Consumer Tithe
7.30 Studio Recital by Mary
MacNaughton (soprano)

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laugh — and the world
laughs with you
8.26 Light recitals
8.45 "The Amazing Quest of
Ernest Bliss"
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsree!l with War Review
9.26 ‘To Town on Two Pianos"
Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

4172 DUNEDIN
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Op.m. Tea-time tunes
. O .The Presbyterian Hour
8. : Studio HourNew recordings
Rambling Thfough the

Classies
10. O Swing session
10.45 Close down.
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and dane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
41. 5&6 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. O Lunch mubic .
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
| (Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Captain Danger
0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
oD

6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 in His Ste
745 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
With All My Love, starring RuthWarrick845 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot*
11. 0 London NewsLEST

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. & Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 ‘The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Adventures of theWyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7. O Consumer Time
7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 In His Steps7.45 Lady Courageous
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5. Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Bright Shadows, starring KimHunter
8.45 Surprise Packet
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Charlie Chan
11. 0 London News

3Z7,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10,15 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Sister
11. 5. Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety

ofBnokBas.PSN

O

4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including ‘Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
Junior Guest Announcer
The Adventures of the

Wyeth FamilyLondon News
We Were Young
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time
Crime on the Highway
In His Steps
Tavern Tunes
Current Ceiling Prices

8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Leave It to the People, starring
Tom Conway
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Australia’s Most
Widespread Bird
410. 0 The Evening Star: Gracie
Fields
10.15 Go to it!
11. 0 London News

47,B 1310 re gage m.
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
.80 Health talk
O Aunt Daisy
O Current Ceiling Prices
0 Judy and Jane
5 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. & Talk by Anne Stewart
41.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
412. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son°6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15. London News
6.30 We Were Young
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Peacock’s Screen (Annabella)
8.45 Talent Quest
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Lizards and
Other Specimens
10. 0 One Man’s Family
41. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

. 0, 7.0.8.45 a.m. London News

.380 Health Talk
0 Good Morning
.80 Current Ceiling Prices
.45 p.m. Dinner musicLondon News
Consumer Time
Baffies
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
White Cockade (last broad-
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cast)
8.45 Melodies in Waltz Time
9. 0 Four Sisters (first broad-
cast)9.15 Wild Life: The Birds Are
Coming Back (last broadcast)
9.30 alk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

ASmallSpot To-Day
BAD IF IndiGEStion oh"SKIN
TROUBLE PREVENTS
ToMorrow 07& SLEEP
Don't allow epot Or blemish to epread theuntil your complexion ie ruined. LetDDD belpclearawayyourekin trouble
noto and give you back the charm of a
radiantly lovely complexion. Most skin
disordersrespondquickly to thesoothing; TAKE
bealing action of D.DD: Prescription. ReliefAnd bere8 0 beauty bint; Uso 4 littloDDD Prescriptioneverynight888 deep-
cleansinglotion. Itwill cleanse theskinof dust, dirt and old make-up and will

HARDY'Sgiveyou4spotless,clearcomplexion:
2/3,3/11,&7/2 0bottle:fromallchemists. INDIGESTIONREMEDYOD.D:Co:Ltd.,FleetLane,London;EC4

IN Two SIZES FROM ALL CHEMISTS AND STORES 26DDDPRESCRIPTION Manufactured in the LaboratoriesofR:M. Hardy, 33 Bond Screet;Wellington


